
Notes:  
1. Updated address for Middle Department Inspection Agency, Inc.  

Electrical Inspection Agencies in Central Hudson Service Area – Updated May 14th, 2024 

Company Address City/Town State Zip 
Code Phone Fax Email-Address Office Contact 

All County Electrical 
Inspection Services 4725 Route 9G Red Hook NY 12571 845-757-5916 845-757-5688 aceisinc@yahoo.com David Scism 

Commonwealth Electrical 
Inspection Services, Inc. PO Box 723 Mendon NY 14506 585-624-2380 

800-437-5799 585-624-2399 ceisroc@yahoo.com Tim Thomas 

CP Certified Electrical 
Inspector, LLC 42 Messmer Ave. Tillson NY 12486 845-853-3202 845-658-9686 cpeonesystems@gmail.com 

www.cpcei.com Chris Peone 

Inspections On Time 809 Highland Lake 
Rd Middletown NY 10940 

845-649-1330 
Cell:845-290-
1330 

845-262-0732 
Manny@inspectionsontime.com 
www.inspectionsontime.com 
 

Manny Zervakis 

The Inspector LLC 5390 State Route 11 Burke NY 12917 518-481-5300 
800-487-0535 518-481-5301 davidsmith@theelectricalinspector.com David Smith 

LM Electric and Consulting 
Corp. 630 Oregon Trail Pine Bush NY 12566 

845-232-1074 
Cell: 315-360-
2907 

 Logan@lmelectric.energy Logan Millington 

Middle Department 
Inspection Agency, Inc. 29 Tilden Ave. Niverville NY 12130 518-610-8133 518-273-1202  petejennings@mdia.us Pete Jennings  

New York Board P.O. Box 1558 Wappinger Falls NY 12590 845-298-6792 845-298-6792 pdecina@newyorkboard.org Pat Decina 

New York Certified 
Electrical Inspectors 203 Purgatory Road Campbell Hall NY 10916 

845-294-7695 
Cell: 845-341-
8009 

 nybei1@live.com 
 

Jerry Caliendo 
 

New York Electrical 
Inspection Services 

150 White Plains Rd 
Suite 104 Tarrytown NY 10591 914-347-4390 914-347-4394 info@nyeis.us 

www.NYEIS.us Domenic Morabito 

NY Electrical Inspections PO Box 510 Arkville NY 12406 845-586-2430 845-586-1926 Newyorkelectricalinspections@gmail.com  Greg Murad 
NY Electrical Inspections & 
Consulting 93 Beattie Avenue Middletown NY 10940 845-551-8466 

845-343-6934 845-343-4834 jwierl@nyeic.com John Wierl 

SAS Electrical Inspection, 
LLC PO Box 119 Greenfield Park NY 12435 845-801-2172  yb@saselectricalinspection.com 

info@saselectricalinspection.com 
Yuri Badovich 
Natalya Krilyuk 

State Wide Inspection 
Services 1080 Main Street Fishkill NY 12524 845-202-7224 914-219-1062 

office@sswisny.com 
Janice@swisny.com 
www.swisny.com 

Frank Farina 
Janice Farina 

Sullivan County Electrical 
Inspection Agency 196 Dessecker Road Livingston Manor NY 12758 845-747-4518 845-747-4518 uplandpro@aol.com Eugenio Scarpelli 

Swanson Consulting & 
Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 1361 Northville NY 12134 

845-496-4443 
Cell:845-494-
6255 

845-496-5160 
michelle@swansonconsulting.biz 
asf6255@aol.com 
www.Swansonconsulting.biz 

Michelle Heavner 
Adam Frank 

Switch-On Electric, LLC P.O. Box 191 Bloomingburg NY 12721 845-733-4926  sgsfxs@hotmail.com Frank Schmaus 

Tri-State Inspection Services 
Inc. P.O. Box 1034 Warwick NY 10990 

845-544-2180 
Cell:845-544-
4481 

845-544-7257 theoffice@tristateinspec.com  Vinny Ambrosio 

Westchester Rockland 
Electrical Inspections  43 North Lawn Ave Elmsford NY 10523 

914-347-3595 
Cell: 914-384-
6759 

914-347-3596 terry@weroelin.com  
tiffany@westrockelectricalinspections.com Terry McPartland 

Z3 Consultants, Inc. PO Box 363 
 LaGrangeville NY 12540 845-518-2142 

845-471-9370 845-625-1479 garybeck@z3consultants.com Gary Beck 


